Event 1

Heats

Semis

Final

Men's Open Single

Club

1 Quad City Rowing Association

2 Rocky Mountain Rowing Club

3 USRowing MW Development Camp

4 USRowing MW Development Camp

5 Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing

6 USRowing MW Development Camp

7 Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center
8 Mendota Rowing Club

9 Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center

Quad City Rowing Association
USRowing MW Development Camp

Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club

USRowing MW Development Camp
USRowing MW Development Camp

Due to timing error, results from one heat are unofficial.
Six boats proceed to semis and will go to finals by TIME.

USRowing MW Development Camp

Quad City Rowing Association

Name

T. Guth

D. Stark

M. Miller

Z. Halsey

G. Grossnickle
J. Stangel

B. Sullivan

G. Hill

A. Cremieux

T. Guth

J. Stangel

G. Grossnickle
D. Stark

M. Miller
Z. Halsey

M. Miller
T. Guth

Time

03:51.30
03:57.60
03:58.80
04:06.71
04:19.00
04:19.15
04:34.81
04:44.00
04:58.05

04:22.87

04:25.20

04:35.85
04:50.76

04:20.02
04:45.26

03:58.31
04:02.78

UNOFFICIAL

UNOFFICIAL



Event 2

Heats

Final

Men's Light Single

Club

Dominican Republic National Team
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Louisville Rowing Club, Inc.

Quad City Rowing Association
Lincoln Park Boat Club

University of Chicago Crew

Dominican Republic National Team
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Name

A. Preetam
N. Carman
A. Croteau
J. Buikema
J. Degrazia
L. Volle

A. Preetam

N. Carman

Time

03:57.15
04:01.44
04:15.37
04:16.27
04:38.89
04:54.27

04:15.53
04:20.24



Event 3

Heats

Final

Men's Junior Single

Club

Quad City Rowing Association
Grand Rapids Rowing Club
Quad City Rowing Association

Grand Rapids Rowing Club
Quad City Rowing Association

Name

Z. Sapato
T. Fields
B. Garter

T. Fields
Z. Sapato

Time

04:29.95
04:32.88
04:45.78

04:28.19
04:29.06



Event 5

Heats

Semis

Final

Women's Open Four

Club

1 Lincoln Park Boat Club
2 Chicago Rowing Center
3 Chicago Rowing Center
4 Chicago Rowing Center
5 st. Louis Rowing Club
6 Lincoln Park Boat Club
7 Marquette University

8 Mendota Rowing Club
9 chicago Rowing Center

Chicago Rowing Center
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Chicago Rowing Center

Chicago Rowing Center

Chicago Rowing Center

Chicago Rowing Center

Name

T. Edmondson
J. VandeVusse
L. McDaniel

M. Shimek

A. Williams

H. Oates

J. Block

J. Cox

K. Keck

M. Shimek

T. Edmondson

J. VandeVusse
L. McDaniel

J. VandeVusse
M. Shimek

Time

04:07.19
04:07.24
04:12.41
04:14.01
04:21.79
04:26.85
04:35.99
04:50.05
04:53.35

04:23.60
04:36.70

04:33.48
04:52.98

04:14.25
04:18.84



Event 6

Heats

Final

Women's Open Single

Club Name

Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Jekabsons
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club A. Tomany

Quad City Rowing Association  C. Howell

Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Trannel
Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Conway
Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Jekabsons

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club A. Tomany

Time

04:20.68
04:41.87
04:44.07
04:45.04
05:07.58

04:44.20
05:02.20



Event 7/

Heats

Final

Women's Light Single

Club Name Time
Lincoln Park Boat Club F. Tuite 04:51.94
Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Schwarz 04:58.48
Grand Rapids Rowing Club A. Varner 05:16.25
University Barge Club of Philadelf D. GERSON 05:26.84
Unaffiliated J. Davison SCRATCH
Lincoln Park Boat Club F. Tuite 05:07.85

Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Schwarz 05:11.91



Event 8

Heats

Final

Women's Junior Single

Club

Grand Rapids Rowing Club
Quad City Rowing Association
St. Louis Rowing Club

Quad City Rowing Association

Quad City Rowing Association

Grand Rapids Rowing Club

Quad City Rowing Association

Name

M. Musto
D. Kennedy
A. Lottes
E. Strensrud

S. Leners

M. Musto
D. Kennedy

Time

04:38.67
05:02.94
05:08.94
05:14.08
05:16.75

05:02.05
05:27.26



Event 9

Heats

Final

Men's Open Double

Club Name

USRowing MW Development Camp P. Turney

Lincoln Park Boat Club P. Stekl
Dominican Republic National Team A. Preetam
Lincoln Park Boat Club A. Sharif
Mendota Rowing Club G. Hill

USRowing MW Development Camp M. Triebwasser

USRowing MW Development Camp P. Turney
Lincoln Park Boat Club P. Stekl

Time

03:47.72
03:54.93
04:00.50
04:09.99
04:26.06
04:27.38

03:54.04
03:56.23



Event 10

Heats

Final

Men's Junior Double

Club

Grand Rapids Rowing Club
Quad City Rowing Association
The Milwaukee Rowing Club

Grand Rapids Rowing Club
Quad City Rowing Association

Name

T. Fields
E. Chiappinelli

F. Robertson

T. Fields
E. Chiappinelli

Time

04:03.74
04:06.39
04:24.95

04:08.40
04:10.00



Event 11

Heats

Final

Club

Quad City Rowing Association
Lincoln Park Boat Club
Mendota Rowing Club
St. Louis Rowing Club

Quad City Rowing Association
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Men's Masters Double

Name

T. Cahill
J. Downs
T. Gaal
G. Murray

T. Cahill

J. Downs

Raw
Time

04:10.66
04:13.12
04:13.50
04:49.91

04:18.00
04:25.70

Hcp

13.5
135
4.9
12.4

135
13.5

Adj Time

03:57.16
03:59.62
04:08.60
04:37.51

04:04.5
04:12.2



Event 12
Club
Heats chicago Rowing Center

Final

Lincoln Park Boat Club
St. Louis Rowing Club

Chicago Rowing Center
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Women's Masters Eight

Name

J. VandeVusse
T. Edmondson

N. Hazelwood

J. VandeVusse

T. Edmondson

Raw Time

03:48.52
04:04.66
04:17.05

03:53.05
03:59.50

Hcp Adj Time

0.2
0.2
3.4

03:48.32
04:04.46
04:13.95

03:51.05
03:57.50



Event 13

Heats

Final

Women's Junior Eight

Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

St. Louis Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Juniors

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Grand Rapids Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

St. Louis Rowing Club

Name

E. Schramm
K. Campbell
A. Morely
G. Morris

M. Wordelman

E. Schramm
K. Campbell

Time

04:03.39
04:08.15
04:26.43
04:28.49
04:32.16

04:00.80
04:01.93



Event 15 Women's Open Pair

Club Name Time

Final St. Louis Hall 05:30.7



Event 16

Heats

Final

Women's Lightweight Four

Club Name Time
Chicago Rowing Center J. VandeVusse 04:31.25
Lincoln Park Boat Club T. Edmondson 04:43.64
St. Louis Rowing Club H. Woznack 04:53.01
Washington University Crew R. Popino 04:58.22
Chicago Rowing Center M. Chapman scratch
Chicago Rowing Center J. VandeVusse 04:34.70

Lincoln Park Boat Club T. Edmondson 04:40.54



Event 17

Final

Women's Masters Lightweight Four

Club Name Time  Adjusted Time

St. Louis Rowing Club N. Hazelwood 04:37.0 04:32.8
Lincoln Park Boat Club A. Lang 04:43.8 04:41.8

4.2
0.2



Event 18

Heats

Semis

Final

Men's Open Four

Club

Washington University Crew
USRowing MW Development Camp
USRowing MW Development Camp
Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing
Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing
St. Louis Rowing Club

Marquette University

Marquette University

Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing

Mendota Rowing Club
Washington University Crew
Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing

USRowing MW Development Camp
USRowing MW Development Camp

USRowing MW Development Camp

Washington University Crew

Name

B. Harris

M. Holbrook
C. Payne
(last heat)
T. Lynch

J. Lyons

J. Yeado

Z. Siejka

R. Dalghren
C. Weick

B. Harris

(last heat)

C. Payne
M. Holbrook

C. Payne

B. Harris

Time

03:41.71
03:44.84
03:47.08
03:47.65
03:54.74
03:57.93
04:02.92
04:05.34
04:13.92
04:24.57

03:49.30

03:51.39

03:52.06
03:54.60

03:30.30
03:37.60



Event 20

Heats

Final

Women's Novice Eight

Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Bridgeport Barge Club

St. Louis Rowing Club

The Milwaukee Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

Name

B. Byrd

S. Flanagan
V. Lubinski
J. Henry

S. Flanagan
B. Byrd

Time

04:40.44
04:46.51
05:19.09
05:36.68

04:08.96
04:13.16



Event 22 Women's Open Eight

Club Name Time
Heats Chicago Rowing Center J. VandeVusse 03:52.30
Lincoln Park Boat Club T. Edmondson 03:59.00
Chicago Rowing Center K. Cuneo 04:02.90
St. Louis Rowing Club A. Williams 04:07.09
Mendota Rowing Club J. Cox 04:48.23
Final Chicago Rowing Center J. VandeVusse 03:39.15

Lincoln Park Boat Club T. Edmondson 03:47.96



Event 23

Heats

Semis

Final

Men's Open Pair

Club

USRowing MW Development Camp
University of Chicago Crew
USRowing MW Development Camp
USRowing MW Development Camp
USRowing MW Development Camp
USRowing MW Development Camp
Mendota Rowing Club

USRowing MW Development Camp
Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing
Lincoln Park Boat Club

USRowing MW Development Camp
USRowing MW Development Camp

USRowing MW Development Camp

University of Chicago Crew

USRowing MW Development Camp

USRowing MW Development Camp

Name

Tupek

D. Wasserman
Ansbach

E. Burnett
Schneider
Holbrooke

J. Radowsky
Burke

G. Grossnickle
W. Perkins

Tupek
E. Burnett

Ansbach

D. Wasserman

Tupek
Ansbach

Time

04:02.34
04:06.53
04:09.18
04:16.49
04:17.98
04:22.50
04:29.44
04:36.38
04:40.81
05:08.47

03:59.81
04:03.32

03:58.64
04:05.84

03:46.45
03:59.25



Event 24

Final

Club

Lincoln Park Boat Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club

Mixed Masters Double

Raw
Name Time Hcp AdjTime
P. Stekl 03:55.24 00:07.80  03:47.44
D. Stark 04:09.43 00:00.80 04:08.63



Event 25

Heats

FINAL

Mixed Open Double

Club

Lincoln Park Boat Club

Quad City Rowing Association

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club

Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center
Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Quad City Rowing Association
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Name

M. Jekabsons
T. Guth

D. Stark

V. Crews

A. Cremieux

M. DAgostino

T. Guth

M. Jekabsons

Time

04:08.75
04:12.29
04:15.13
04:50.83
05:20.43

scratch

03:55.38
03:55.70



Event 26

Final

Event 28

Final

Women's Lightweight Eight

Club Name Time

Chicago Rowing Center J. VandeVusse 04:12.10

Men's Lightweight Eight

Club Name Time

St. Louis Rowing Club D. Cleveland 03:42.10



Event 27 Women's Masters Quad

Club Name Hcp Time  Adjusted Time
Heat

Lincoln Park Boat Club F. Tuite 135 04:45.60 04:32.10

Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center J. Dorn 45 04:49.50 04:45.00

Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center E. Argyilan 29 05:21.90 05:19.00
Final Lincoln Park Boat Club F. Tuite 00:13.50 04:26.24  04:12.74

Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center J. Dorn 00:04.50 04:35.40 04:30.90



w



Event 29a

Final

Men's Masters Single A-B Division

Raw
Club Name Time Hcp

04:20.42 00:02.50

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club D. Stark
04:20.22  00:00.90

Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center C. Haigh



Adj Time

04:17.92
04:19.32



Event 29b

Club

Heats  Mendota Rowing Club
Unaffiliated
Crystal Lake Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Men's Masters Single C Division

Not handicapped - all C Division

Final Mendota Rowing Club

Unaffiliated

Raw
Name Time Hcp AdjTime
T. Gaal 04:14.18
J. Whalen 04:15.49
W. Gary 04:19.55
J. Downs 04:23.74
T. Gaal 04:20.56
J. Whalen 04:22.21



Event 29c Men's Masters Single D-H Di

Club Name
Heats Lincoln Park Boat Club T. Conway

Boulder Community Rowing, Inc.  R. Miller

Lincoln Park Boat Club A. Chen
Final Lincoln Park Boat Club T. Conway

Boulder Community Rowing, Inc.  R. Miller

Raw
Time  Hcp

04:22.88 00:21.00
05:47.80 00:15.60
07:27.18 00:52.90

04:32.64 00:21.00
05:57.59 00:15.60



vision

Adj Time

04:01.88
05:32.20
06:34.28

04:11.64
05:41.99



Event 30 Men's Masters Light Single

Club Name Place

Heats Quad City Rowing Association ~ T. Cahill 1st
Lincoln Park Boat Club K. Coyle 2nd



Event 31

Club

Heats Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
St. Louis Rowing Club
The Milwaukee Rowing Club

Final Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
St. Louis Rowing Club

Women's Masters Single

Name
A. Tomany
L. Gibbons
S. Klaiber

A. Tomany
L. Gibbons

Raw

Time Hcp AdjTime
04:39.39  00:00.20 04:39.19
05:12.84  00:12.10 05:00.74
05:20.60 00:00.10 05:20.50

04:51.68 00:00.20 04:51.48
05:41.81 00:12.10 05:29.71



Event 32
Club
Heats Lincoln Park Boat Club

Final

Lincoln Park Boat Club
University Barge Club of Philadelphia
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Lincoln Park Boat Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Women's Masters Light Single C-E

Name

F. Tuite
L. Keller
D. Gerson

T. Levin

F. Tuite
L. Keller

Raw Time

04:37.74
04:54.01
04:59.78
05:36.64

04:52.96
05:17.01

Hcp

00:09.00
00:21.00
00:15.60
00:15.60

00:09.00
00:21.00

Adj Time

04:28.74
04:33.01
04:44.18
05:21.04

04:43.96
04:56.01



Event 33

Heats

Semi 1

Semi 2

Final

Women's Junior Four

Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

St. Louis Rowing Club

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Juniors

St. Louis Rowing Club
Grand Rapids Rowing Club
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Mendota Rowing Club

The Milwaukee Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

The Milwaukee Rowing Club

St. Louis Rowing Club
The Milwaukee Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Juniors
St. Louis Rowing Club

Name

mw o > M P O X X M

m

. Schramm

. Campbell

. Sarnoski

. Morris

. Morely

. Huge

. Wordelman
. Robertson

. Larson

. Flanagan

. Schramm

G. Morris

. Campbell

K. Sarnoski

. Schramm
. Campbell

Time

04:05.84
04:09.84
04:22.86
04:26.30
04:31.21
04:33.24
04:35.34
04:36.09
04:59.16
05:06.81

04:11.95

04:22.54

04:13.08
04:36.22

04:12.53
04:17.03



Event 34

Heats

Semi 1

Semi 2

Final

Exhibition

Club

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Grand Rapids Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Juniors
Mendota Rowing Club

St. Louis Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Juniors

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Mendota Rowing Club

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Mendota Rowing Club

Grand Rapids Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Grand Rapids Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

Men's Junior Four

Name

J. Silverstein
G. Sadek

A. Sohn

M. Neiderhuber
D. Cleveland
G. Mallek

J. Koenig

C. Foulke

J. Silverstein/ Robertson
M. Neiderhuber

G. Sadek
A. Sohn

J. Silverstein/ Robertson

G. Sadek

A. Sohn

Time

03:46.49
04:02.05
04:04.59
04:09.02
04:10.92
04:13.79
04:25.43
04:48.16

03:52.25
04:05.54

04:09.42
DNF

03:44.82
04:01.74

04:07.29



Event 38  Men's Recreational Single

Club Name Time

Final Louisville 04:49.59
Quad Cities Rowing Association Evan 04:56.91



Event 39 Men's Open Quad

Club Name Time

Final Lincoln Park Boat Club E. Lev 03:19.09
USRowing MW Development Camp M. Tupek 03:29.29



Event 40 Men's Open Eight

Club Name  Time
Heats USRowing MW Development Camp J. Stangel 03:05.81
USRowing MW Development Camp A. Boyd 03:06.15
Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing R. Dalghren  03:10.56
Lincoln Park Juniors M. Barber 03:15.41
Marquette University M. Bowers 03:21.80
St. Louis Rowing Club D. Cleveland 03:24.36
Final USRowing MW Development Camp  A. Boyd 03:02.91

USRowing MW Development Camp J. Stangel 03:07.43



Event 41 Women's Masters Double A-B Division

Final

Raw
Club Name Time Hcp
The Milwaukee Rowing Club S. Klaiber 04:43.04 0.1

Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center J. Dorn scratch 3.7



Event 41 Women's Masters Double C-E Division

Heats

Final

Club

Lincoln Park Boat Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club
Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center

Lincoln Park Boat Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Name

|. Stekl
M. Jekabsons
L. Keller

S. Anderson

|. Stekl

M. Jekabsons

Raw
Time

04:13.13
04:25.27
04:43.54
05:10.46

Hcp Adj Time

00:07.00
00:12.40
00:18.20
00:14.60

04:14.52 00:07.00
04:25.35 00:12.40

04:06.13
04:12.87
04:25.34
04:55.86

04:07.52
04:12.95



Event 42

Heats

Final

Women's Open Double

Club Name
Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Conway
Grand Rapids Rowing Club K. Schuiling
Chicago River Rowing & Paddling Center M. Whitmore
Lincoln Park Boat Club M. Conway

Grand Rapids Rowing Club K. Schuiling

Time

04:25.25
04:30.20
04.53.14

04:25.00
04:33.67



Event 43

Heats

Final

Women's Junior Double

Club Name
Quad City Rowing Association C. Howell
Grand Rapids Rowing Club M. Musto
Quad City Rowing Association E. Strensrud
Rockford YMCA Rowing Club A. lancu

Quad City Rowing Association C. Howell
Grand Rapids Rowing Club M. Musto

Time

04:16.04
04:28.55
04:29.32
05:21.24

04:19.56
04:28.51



Event 44
Club
Heats Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing

Final

St. Louis Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing

Mendota Rowing Club

St. Louis Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Boat Club Mens Rowing

Men's Masters Four

Name

T. Lynch
J. Lyons
J. DeGrazia
C. Weick

J. Lyons
T. Lynch

Raw

Time Hcp AdjTime

03:45.30 00:00.50
03:51.30 00:03.10
03:54.10 00:01.00
04:00.39 00:01.70

03:48.63 00:03.10

03:46.66 00:00.50

03:44.80
03:48.20
03:53.10
03:58.69

03:45.53
03:46.16



Event 47 Men's Junior Eight

Club Name Time

Final The Milwaukee Rowing Club  J. Silverstein 03:32.99
Mendota Rowing Club M. Neiderhuber 03:41.78



Event 48

Heats

Semi 1

Semi 2

Final

Club

Chicago Rowing Center
Lincoln Park Boat Club
Chicago Rowing Center
St. Louis Rowing Club
St. Louis Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club
Bridgeport Barge Club

Chicago Rowing Center
St. Louis Rowing Club

Chicago Rowing Center
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Chicago Rowing Center

Chicago Rowing Center

Women's Masters Four

Name

J. VandeVusse
N. Shuttleworth
M. Chapman
D. Hall

L. Roewe

T. Edmondson
V. Lubinski

J. VandeVusse
D. Hall

M. Chapman
N. Shuttleworth

J. VandeVusse

M. Chapman

Raw

Time
04:19.74
04:27.54
04:34.89
04:40.44
04:50.62
04:47.75
07:23.59

04:07.74
04:25.15

04:13.20
04:25.63

04:15.09
04:25.16

Hcp
00:00.00
00:00.20
00:00.00
00:02.20
00:04.90
00:00.10
00:01.40

00:00.00
00:02.20

00:00.00
00:00.20

00:00.00
00:00.00



Adj Time
04:19.74
04:27.34
04:34.89
04:38.24
04:45.70
04:47.65
07:22.19

04:07.74
04:22.95

04:13.20
04:25.43

04:15.09
04:25.16



Event 49

Heats

Semi 1

Semi 2

Semi 3

Final

Mixed Eight

Club

Lincoln Park Boat Club
Marquette University

Mendota Rowing Club
St. Louis Rowing Club

The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Grand Rapids Rowing Club
The Milwaukee Rowing Club

St. Louis Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Juniors

Lincoln Park Juniors

Lincoln Park Boat Club

St. Louis Rowing Club

Marquette University

Lincoln Park Juniors

Mendota Rowing Club

Lincoln Park Juniors

Lincoln Park Juniors

Lincoln Park Juniors

Name

Roberts

M. Bowers

J. Cox

E. Johnson

F. Robertson

G. Sadek

J. Silverstein

N. Hazelwood
R. Booms

T. Cho

Roberts

E. Johnson

M. Bowers

R. Booms

J. Cox
T. Cho

pink shirts

Time

03:39.38
03:41.19
03:47.68
03:48.11
03:48.68
04:00.68
04:11.65
04:16.20
did not time

did not time

03:46.96

03:53.26

03:42.41
03:27.31

04:05.84
03:33.06

03:27.79
03:33.93



